o33°SMEY

CJFO1DGBEU

Category
Product family
Type

Country Version
EAN code

Aesthetic

Aesthetics
Color

Decoration / Special
color

Retro-style
Decorated / Special
Blu Mediterraneo

Breakfast

Citrus juicer
Citrus juicer

EU
8017709301743

Base material
Spout material
Filter material
Cone Material

Plastic

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Finishing Glossy Lid material Plastic

Series Blu Mediterraneo Juice container material Plastic

Base color Polished chrome Logo Applied

Body material Die-cast aluminum

Collaborations SMEG & Dolce&Gabbana

Technical Features

Juicing system Manual pressure Anti-slip base Yes

Universal cone Yes Integrated cord wrap Yes

Anti-drip spout Yes Grinder rotation 1 way - Anti-clockwise

Electrical Connection

Power 70 W Power cord length 39"
Tension 220-240V Plug (F;E) Schuko
Frequency 50/60 Hz

Standby consumption

Power off activation 0 min
time

Product off power ow

SMEG SPA 10/30/2025
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Logistic Information

Width
Depth
Height

Product Dimensions

(HxLxW)
Packaged width
Packaged Width

166 mm

7 1/2"

11"
281x166x166 mm

242
811/16"

Packaged height
Packaged width
Packaged depth
Packaged height
Net Weight
Gross Weight

348
91/2"
811/16"
1311/16"
6 lbs

9 lbs

SMEG SPA

10/30/2025
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